BERMAD Buildings & Construction
All images in this catalog are for illustration only
700 Series
EXCESSIVE PRESSURE
SHUT-OFF VALVE
Model 794
Hydraulically operated, diaphragm actuated shut-off valve that closes drip
tight when inlet pressure rises above a pre-set value. It responds immediately,

The information contained herein may be changed by Bermad without notice. Bermad shall not be held liable for any errors.
© Copyright 2009-2020 Bermad CS Ltd.  Mar 2020
How To Order
Please Specify the requested valve in the following sequence:
Segment
BC
Size
1½” DN40
2” DN50
2½” DN65
3” DN80
4” DN100
6” DN150
8” DN200
10” DN250
12” DN300
14” DN350
16” DN400
18” DN450
20” DN500
24” DN600
Model
Orientation Code
Y Oblique Y
Angle A
Construction Material Code
Ductile Iron C
Stainless Steel 316 N
End Connection Standard Code
Up to 250 psi / PN16
Grooved
ANSI C606 VI
BS 1387 VB
Flanged
(Other standards
available)
ISO-16 16
ABNT16 B6
ANSI 150 A5
AST-* S*
Threaded
BSPT BP
NPT NP
250-400 psi / PN25
Grooved
ANSI C606 V2
BS 1387 VD
Flanged
(Other standards
available)
ISO-25 25
ABNT25 B2
ANSI 300 A3
Threaded
BSPT PH
NPT NH
Solenoid
Voltage Code
No Solenoid 000
24VAC/50Hz 4A
24VAC/60Hz 46
24VDC 4D
220VAC/50-60Hz 2A
220VDC 2D
110VAC/50-60Hz 5A
110VDC 5D
12VDC 1D
Potable water
Compatibility Code